6:00 pm
6:05

6:10

6:40

7:25

7:40

7:55

8:00

City of Cambridge
CLIMATE PROTECTION ACTION COMMITTEE

Agenda
Thursday, November 12, 2020

Virtual Meeting
Register in advance for this webinar:
Zoom Link

Approval of minutes — October 8, 2020
ETP Director's Report

Net Zero Action Plan Progress Report

Objective: Peter Crawley and Keren Schlomy will present draft letter to accompany the
report for the committee’s review and consideration.

Passive House Experience

Objective: Committee member Tom Chase will present about recent experience with
Passive House standards in multi-family housing developments in Cambridge and
discuss implications for net zero emissions and climate resilience.

Cambridge Rooftop Albedo Project

Objective: John Bolduc will present results of the project to develop a methodology and
data to measure rooftop albedo.

Member Updates

Objective: CPAC members will provide updates on activities and issues relevant to
CPAC’s work.

Public Comment

Adjournment


https://cambridgema.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_8eoAbFUhS8SrjsIRw0ssdg

