City of Cambridge CLIMATE PROTECTION ACTION COMMITTEE

Agenda

Thursday, November 12, 2020

Virtual Meeting
Register in advance for this webinar:

Zoom Link

6:00 pm	1.	Approval of minutes – October 8, 2020
6:05	2.	ETP Director's Report
6:10	3.	Net Zero Action Plan Progress Report
		Objective: Peter Crawley and Keren Schlomy will present draft letter to accompany the report for the committee's review and consideration.
6:40	4.	Passive House Experience
		Objective: Committee member Tom Chase will present about recent experience with Passive House standards in multi-family housing developments in Cambridge and discuss implications for net zero emissions and climate resilience.
7:25	5.	Cambridge Rooftop Albedo Project
		Objective: John Bolduc will present results of the project to develop a methodology and data to measure rooftop albedo.
7:40	6.	Member Updates
		Objective: CPAC members will provide updates on activities and issues relevant to CPAC's work.
7:55	7.	Public Comment
8:00	8.	Adjournment